
 2023 Church Conference Schedule

DATE SPRC WORSHIP CC CHARGE / CIRCUIT

Sunday, October 1, 2023 1:30 PM 2:00 PM BRONSON: FIRST

Monday, October 2, 2023 6:00 PM 6:30 PM STURGIS: FIRST

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM LAKESIDE

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM CALEDONIA/Grand Rapids: South

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM WAYLAND/Dorr: CrossWind Community

Thursday, October 12, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM KENDALL

Sunday, October 15, 2023 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM BRADLEY/Salem Indian Mission

Sunday, October 15, 2023 2:30 PM 3:00 PM DELTON: FAITH

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 2:30 PM 3:00 PM WOODLAND

Thursday, October 19, 2023 3:30 PM 4:00 PM SAUGUTUCK

Thursday, October 19, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM FENNVILLE/Pearl

Thursday, October 19, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM GANGES

Sunday, October 22, 2023 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM PARCHMENT

Sunday, October 22, 2023 1:00 PM 1:30 PM GULL LAKE

Sunday, October 22, 2023 3:00 PM 3:30 PM GALESBURG

Monday, October 23, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM HOPKINS/South Monterey

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 5:00 PM 4:00 PM QUINCY

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 7:00 PM 6:00 PM COLDWATER

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM COLOMA

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM RIVERSIDE

Thursday, October 26, 2023 3:30 PM 4:00 PM BATTLE CREEK: CHRIST

Thursday, October 26, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM BATTLE CREEK: CHAPEL HILL

Thursday, October 26, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM KALAMAZOO: MILWOOD

Sunday, October 29, 2023 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM PAW PAW/Almena

Sunday, October 29, 2023 12:30 PM 1:00 PM HARTFORD

Thursday, November 2, 2023 3:30 PM 4:00 PM GALIEN RIVER

Thursday, November 2, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM PORTAGE PRAIRIE

Thursday, November 2, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM CASSOPOLIS

Sunday, November 5, 2023 11:30 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM SODUS: CHAPEL HILL

Sunday, November 5, 2023 1:30 PM 2:00 PM WATER'S EDGE/Three Oaks

Sunday, November 5, 2023 4:00 PM 4:30 PM LAWRENCE

Monday, November 6, 2023 3:30 PM 4:00 PM BURR OAK

Monday, November 6, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM COLON

Monday, November 6, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM GIRARD

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM MENDON

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM VICKSBURG

Thursday, November 9, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM NEWTON

Thursday, November 9, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM MARSHALL

Sunday, November 12, 2023 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM HASTINGS: GREEN STREET

Sunday, November 12, 2023 12:30 PM 1:00 PM HASTINGS: HOPE

Sunday, November 12, 2023 2:30 PM 3:00 PM NASHVILLE/Nashville: Peace
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Monday, November 13, 2023 2:30 PM 3:00 PM HINCHMAN

Monday, November 13, 2023 4:30 PM 5:00 PM DOWAGIAC: FIRST

Monday, November 13, 2023 6:30 PM 7:00 PM SILVER CREEK

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 4:30 PM 5:00 PM CONCORD

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 6:30 PM 7:00 PM LYON LAKE

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 3:30 PM 4:00 PM GLENN

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM CASCO

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM TOWNLINE

Thursday, November 16, 2023 2:30 PM 3:00 PM CONSTANTINE

Thursday, November 16, 2023 4:30 PM 5:00 PM WHITE PIGEON

Thursday, November 16, 2023 6:30 PM 7:00 PM THREE RIVERS: CENTER PARK

Sunday, November 19, 2023 10:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM CONVIS UNION

Sunday, November 19, 2023 1:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM BATTLE CREEK: FIRST

Sunday, November 19, 2023 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Climax/SCOTTS

Monday, November 20, 2023 3:30 PM 4:00 PM GOBLES/Lawton: St. Paul's

Monday, November 20, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM SOUTH HAVEN: FIRST

Monday, November 20, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM BANGOR: SIMPSON

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 4:30 PM 5:00 PM LAKE ODESSA: CENTRAL

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 7:00 PM 7:30 PM OTSEGO

Thursday, November 30, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM ALBION

Thursday, November 30, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM NORTH PARMA/Springport

Sunday, December 3, 2023 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM KALAMAZOO: SUNNYSIDE

Sunday, December 3, 2023 1:00 PM 1:30 PM PLAINWELL: FIRST

Sunday, December 3, 2023 3:00 PM 3:30 PM ALLEGAN

Monday, December 4, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM NOTTAWA

Monday, December 4, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM CENTREVILLE

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM KALAMAZOO: WESTWOOD

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM KALAMAZOO: FIRST

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM SCHOOLCRAFT/Pleasant Valley/TR: First

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM PORTAGE: CHAPEL HILL

Thursday, December 7, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM AUGUSTA: FELLOWSHIP

Thursday, December 7, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM BATTLE CREEK: WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

Sunday, December 10, 2023 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM EDWARDSBURG: HOPE

Sunday, December 10, 2023 1:00 PM 1:30 PM NILES: NEW JOURNEY/Morris Chapel

Sunday, December 10, 2023 3:00 PM 3:30 PM BUCHANAN: FIRST

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 5:30 PM 6:00 PM BURNIPS/Monterey Center

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 7:30 PM 8:00 PM MARTIN/Shelbyville

Thursday, December 14, 2023 6:30 PM 7:00 PM STEVENSVILLE
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